
2020-2021 CUSD GRADING PERIOD CALENDAR 

 
  

STUDENT DAYS  180 Days  
START DATE  August 27, 2020 
END DATE    June 17, 2021 

WINTER BREAK  December 21, 2020 – January 4, 2021 
SPRING BREAK  March 29-April 5, 2021 

 

 

  

ELEMENTARY 

GRADES DATES 
GRADING 
PERIOD 

# OF WEEKS/ 

DAYS 
CONFERENCES AND REPORTING 

TK-5 
08/27/20 –  

01/28/21 
1st 

Semester 
19 weeks/ 

90 days 

Parent/Teacher Conferences (all students) and  

Progress Reports (students below standards only): 

11/02/20-11/06/20 

1st Semester Report Card sent home with students 02/05/21 

TK-5 
02/01/21 –  

06/17/21 
2nd  

Semester 
19 weeks/ 

90 days 

Parent/Teacher Conferences (determined by teacher) and 

Progress Reports (students below standards only): 
04/14/21-04/16/21 

2nd Semester Report Card sent home with students 06/17/21 

  

  

SECONDARY 

GRADES DATES 
GRADING  

PERIOD 
# OF WEEKS/DAYS 

AND CONFERENCES 

6-12 
08/27/20 –  

10/30/20 
1st Quarter 9 weeks/44 days 

6-12 
11/02/20 –  

01/28/21 
2nd Quarter 

End of 1st Semester 

10 weeks/46 days 
1st Semester: 19 weeks/90 days 

CMS Parent/Teacher Conferences: 11/16/20-11/18/20 

1st Semester Report Card mailed home by 02/05/21 

6-12 
02/01/21 –  

04/16/21 
3rd Quarter 10 weeks/47 days 

6-12 
04/19/21 –  

06/17/21 
4th Quarter 

End of 2nd Semester 

9 weeks/43 days 
2nd Semester: 19 weeks/90 days 

2nd Semester Report Card mailed home by 06/25/21 

  

  


