## 2020-2021 CUSD GRADING PERIOD CALENDAR

STUDENT DAYS 180 Days

START DATE August 27, 2020 END DATE June 17, 2021

WINTER BREAK December 21, 2020 – January 4, 2021

SPRING BREAK March 29-April 5, 2021



ELEMENTARY						
GRADES	DATES	GRADING PERIOD	# OF WEEKS/ DAYS	CONFERENCES AND REPORTING		
TK-5	08/27/20 – 01/28/21	1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	19 weeks/ 90 days	Parent/Teacher Conferences (all students) and Progress Reports (students below standards only): 11/02/20-11/06/20  1st Semester Report Card sent home with students 02/05/21		
TK-5	02/01/21 - 06/17/21	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	19 weeks/ 90 days	Parent/Teacher Conferences (determined by teacher) and Progress Reports (students below standards only): 04/14/21-04/16/21  2nd Semester Report Card sent home with students 06/17/21		

SECONDARY						
GRADES	DATES	GRADING PERIOD	# OF WEEKS/DAYS AND CONFERENCES			
6-12	08/27/20 - 10/30/20	1 <sup>st</sup> Quarter	9 weeks/44 days			
6-12	11/02/20 – 01/28/21	2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter End of 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	10 weeks/46 days 1st Semester: 19 weeks/90 days CMS Parent/Teacher Conferences: 11/16/20-11/18/20 1st Semester Report Card mailed home by 02/05/21			
6-12	02/01/21 - 04/16/21	3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter	10 weeks/47 days			
6-12	04/19/21 – 06/17/21	4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	9 weeks/43 days 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester: 19 weeks/90 days 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester Report Card mailed home by 06/25/21			